

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1018

Page 1, line 2, remove "; and to provide contingent borrowing authority for a heritage center addition"

Page 1, line 11, replace "1,597,518" with "924,572" and replace "8,763,903" with "8,090,957"

Page 1, line 13, replace "30,601,131" with "622,631" and replace "34,024,712" with "4,046,212"

Page 1, line 15, replace "0" with "129,500" and replace "375,000" with "504,500"

Page 1, line 19, replace "32,633,948" with "2,112,002" and replace "46,527,317" with "16,005,371"

Page 1, line 20, replace "10,373,744" with "(1,534,979)" and replace "15,692,510" with "3,783,787"

Page 1, line 21, replace "22,260,204" with "3,646,981" and replace "30,834,807" with "12,221,584"

Page 1, line 22, replace "2.00" with "1.00" and replace "62.00" with "61.00"

Page 2, remove line 10

Page 2, line 13, replace "795,000" with "666,500"

Page 2, line 15, replace "all funds" with "general fund" and replace "31,550,000" with "1,421,500"

Page 2, remove lines 16 and 17

Page 3, remove lines 1 through 16

Re-number accordingly

STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98018.0107 FN 7

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.